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N.LF.

045227827Y
045239121F
045203611D
007367260S
032054389W
045220530T
045224725D
045224725D
046111098P
027554591Q
024870699V
050842210C
045274286M
045274286M
024788807M
074351370Y
045276068Q
045280117V

0452827835
045221537H
045221537H
024857618T
024857618T
0452162207
045298387W
045262811F
045262811F
027271795M
045281926D
072808212X
072808212X
072808212X
034972952A
029259221R
008934311F
032612378B
032612378B
045276793M
007415959T
023797923F
028784545E
045282504N
045282504N

NOMBRE
VALENCIA*VILLODRES,MANUEL
VALIDES*SANCHEZ,JOSEFA
VALIENTE*SOLA,JOSE
VALLE*PASTOR,JOSEFINA
VALLE*SERRANO,JESUS
VALLECIDO*LORENZO,JUAN CARLOS
VALLEJO*HERNANDEZ,ISABEL
VALLEJO*MARTIN,FRANCISCA
VALLEJO*MARTIN,FRANCISCA
VALLS*GRAU,CARMEN
VALVERDE*GONZALEZ,JOSEEULALIO
VALVERDE*JIMENEZ,FRANCISCO
VALVERDE*MORENO,JOSE IGNACIO
VALVERDE*ORREGO,ANAHORTENSIA
VALVERDE*ORREGO,ANAHORTENSIA
VAQUERO*FERNANDEZ,FRANCISCO
VAQUERO*LEON,JUAN MARIA
VARELA*MUNOZ,EDUARDO MANUEL
VARELA*MUNOZ,MARIADE LOS ANGELES
VARET*TORRO,ANTONIO
VARGAS*GARCIA,RAFAELJESUS
VARGAS*IGLESIAS,FRANCISCO
VARGAS*IGLESIAS,FRANCISCO
VARGAS*MONTESINOS,PILAR
VARGAS*MONTESINOS,PILAR
VARGAS*MORGADES,ROGELIO
VARGAS*ROMAN,JESUS MANUEL
VARGAS*RUIZ,ISABEL
VARGAS*RUIZ,ISABEL
VARGAS*TORRES,MARIADEL CARMEN
VARO*ASENSIO,FRANCISCO RAMON
VASQUEZ*RAMIREZ,ALVARO
VASQUEZ*RAMIREZ,ALVARO
VASQUEZ*RAMIREZ,ALVARO
VAZQUEZ*ALVAREZ,ALFONSO
VAZQUEZ*BLASCO,ANTONIO
VAZQUEZ*BUCETA MAURICIA
VAZQUEZ*CASTRILLON,ANTONIO
VAZQUEZ*CASTRILLON,ANTONIO
VAZQUEZ*DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL
VAZQUEZ*FERNANDEZ,EDUARDO
VAZQUEZ*FERNANDEZ,PLACIDO
VAZQUEZ*GONZALEZ,JUANDIOS
VAZQUEZ*GUIJARRO,IRMADOLORES
VAZQUEZ*GUIJARRO,IRMADOLORES

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
48239208
47674029
48034783
48034839
49040058
49131296
48239309
47867118
48239497
49411498
49627257
49089089
49419093
48239638
48239704
49598285
49431534
47867295
49262822
47867360
48239863
53903438
53904821
49601451
52918850
49161432
52766290
48529328
48796025
49109190
47867446
52588312
52886441
52959574
49140806
49121778
49044269
49132113
49643306
49243758
48274235
49076109
49631005
48860271
49274272



